



BATTERIES, CHARGER RECEPTACLE, SOLENOID – V-GLIDE 36-VOLT VEHICLE

12

E

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1015072	Nut, Nylon Lock, Stainless Steel, 5/6-18	6
2	1011578	Washer, Flat, Type B Wide, 5/16	6
3	101090801	Hold-Down, Battery	3
4	1013683	J-Bolt	6
5	101661601	Battery, 6-Volt	6
5	101661602	Battery, 6-Volt, Dry	6
6	1010958	Wire Assembly, #6 Black	5
7	101831401	Cap, 6-Volt Battery	6
8	1014304	Nut, Hex, Stainless Steel, 5/6-18	12
9	1012022	Clamp, Cable	2
10	1606	Rivet, Pop, 3/16	2
11	101975901	Solenoid, 36-Volt	1
12	1012285	Screw, Thread-Rolling, 1/4-20 x 5/8	2
13	7893	Nut, Hex, #10-32	2
14	1010521	Nut, Hex, 5/16-24	2
15	7174	Washer, Lock, 5/16	2
16	101342501	Kit, Fuse and Receptacle (includes items 17 - 31)	1
17	1014516	Kit, Fuse (includes items 18 - 22)	1
18	N/A	Lens, Fuse	1
19	N/A	Fuse, 80-Amp	1
20	N/A	Holder, Fuse	1
21	1016	Washer, Lock, #10	2
22	8797	Nut, Brass, #10-32	4
23	4107	Receptacle, Charger, 2-Prong	1
24	1013092	Wire Assembly, #10 Red	1
25	1013628	Bracket, Fuse and Receptacle Mounting	1
26	8796	Screw, Phillips Pan Head Self-Tapping, #7-19 x 3/4	6
27	8795	Screw, Phillips Pan Head Self-Tapping, #7-19 x 1-3/4	2
28	1013649	Bezel, Charger Receptacle	1
29	8797	Nut, Brass, #10-32	2
30	1016	Washer, Lock, #10	2
31	1013266	Screw, Phillips Pan Head Self-Tapping, #8-18 x 1/2	2
32	1014948	Diode	1
33	102047201	Snubber	1
34	102048301	Base, Mounting	1
35	8639	Tie, Wire	1